

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Brant Lake Outlet Replacement, Brant Lake Outlet, Lake County, GFP Project No. BraW22Wa

Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2023, 3:45 PM CT

No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	605 Companies		Metro Construction		Street Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$66,552.77	\$66,552.77	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
100E0100	CLEARING	LS	1	\$5,575.00	\$5,575.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
110E5451	SALVAGE RIPRAP	TON	235	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00
120E1000	MUCK EXCAVATION	CY	113	\$100.00	\$11,300.00	\$30.00	\$3,390.00	\$20.00	\$2,260.00
423E1000	COFFERDAM	EA	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF	10	\$13.00	\$130.00	\$11.00	\$110.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
634E0275	TYPE 3 BARRICADE	EA	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$480.00	\$480.00
700E0210	CLASS B RIPRAP	TON	245	\$65.00	\$15,925.00	\$85.00	\$20,825.00	\$107.50	\$26,337.50
700E2010	PLACE SALVAGED RIPRAP	TON	235	\$19.50	\$4,582.50	\$50.00	\$11,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00
720E1015	BANK/CHANNEL PROTECTION GABION	CY	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$855.55	\$5,133.30	\$710.00	\$4,260.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,666.66	\$3,666.66	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
734E0602	LOW FLOW SILT FENCE	FT	485	\$6.50	\$3,152.50	\$3.85	\$1,867.25	\$14.00	\$6,790.00
734E0630	FLOATING SILT CURTAIN	FT	365	\$20.50	\$7,482.50	\$22.00	\$8,030.00	\$52.00	\$18,980.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	SY	316	\$4.50	\$1,422.00	\$8.00	\$2,528.00	\$4.00	\$1,264.00
900E1310	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00
900E1320	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00
SPECIAL	REMOVE OUTLET STRUCTURE	FT	105	\$80.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$15,750.00	\$110.00	\$11,550.00
SPECIAL	CIP CONCRETE OUTLET STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$76,945.00	\$76,945.00	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00
Total Base Bid					\$283,299.50		\$383,057.98		\$187,071.50